42,5

@12

@10

G1/2"

SW 24

MafRstab / Scale: 2:1 |

Material: CW 614N (CuZn39Pb3)

Benennung / Designation:

Aufschraubschlauchtille

screw-on hose connector

Artikelnummer / item number: Status Format
(llo: RIEGLER 134840 A4
| Stz st (TN STz R
3 | 4 | 5 | 6
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